
Saturday, May 22ly AUCKLAND760 ke, 395 m.
9. 4am. Mirth and Melody10. 0 Devotions: J. S. Burt
10.20 Sports . Postponeiments, LightOrchestras and Vocalists
10.45 Hawaiian tatertude
11. 0 Popular Dance Bands
11.30 Melodies of the Moment12.0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee
tt) Rugby Commentary(From Eden. Park)
15 Children’s Session45 The Luton Girls’ Choir
0 Time for Variety30 London «Studio Melodies: Peter
Yorke’s Orchestra (BBC)
. Oo Auckland Variety Stage: Part of aShow given recently by AucKland Artistsat the K.N.Z.A.F, Station at Whenuapai

(NZI iS)8.30 Educating Archie {BBC)(To be repeated from 4YA at 2.0 on
Tuesday) ,9.1 Lookout, by Margot Ross
9.30 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)10.0 Make-Relieve Ballroom Time
71.20 Close down .:f*

BG inoBUCKLAND,
2. O p.m. Orchestral Hour3. 0 Light Concert4.0 Arias from Opera
4.20 Concerto5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music :

7.0 Patil Badura-Skoda and the Vienna
Sympherny Orchestra condueted — byHenry, Swohoda
Piano Concerto Scriabin7.30 Nicholas Nickleby (BBC)8. 0 Hazel Millar (soprano) and FelixMillar (violin)Italian Music
Songs:
O Dolcissima Speranza
O™-Cessate di Piagarmi ScarlattiSo Ben che‘la Speranza Porpora
Violin;
(chaconne VitaliS:
la Neve Cimara

Nebbie Respighi; (Studio)
8.30 Play: The Other Heart, by JamesForsyth, about the life of ‘Francis Villon

(NZBS)10.20 Sibelius
The BBC Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Romance inC, Op, 42Florence Wiese (contralto)The Qnestion
The Coming of SpringBut My Bird is Long in eeaiteeThe Diamond in the Snow
ASstrayv
Speedwell
Driftwood
The .London Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Victor de Sahata
Symphonic Poem: En Saga, Op. 9

411. 0 Close down

WD ..:AUCKLAND,|0. ke.
11.0 a.m. Overture in Jazz: Les eg
11.16 At Home with Lionel Barrymore41.30 Manhattan Musicale12. 0 Song Album12.20 p.m. Pop Orchestra Favourites
42.40 Auckland Artists on Record
? Hawaiian Style
1.15 Association Football (from Bland-ford Park)
50 Musical Interlude
3.10 Rugby League (from Carlaw Park)4.45 My Son, Tom5.15 Your Hostess Tonight: Vera Lynn
5.30 Jazz Memories5.45 Officer Crosby6. 0 Tops in .Tunes
6.30 Merry Melodies750 Dale Aiderton and his Band, withvocalist Esme Stephens (from the Radio
Theatre)
7.30 Cocktail Time, with Will Glahe
8. 0 Join in the Chorus
8.30 Radio Cabaret10. O District Weather Forecast
Close down

IXNWVHANGAREI,7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides8.0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Bunkhouse Show
9.15 Morning Musicale
9.45 Eddie Grant (organ)

10. QO Guest Artist: Richard Crooks
10.15 Kamo Cavaloade
10.30 Music in the Morgan Manner
10.48 Hote Derorating (Anne Stewalt)
11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Partners in Harmony6.15 sidney Torch and his Orchestra
30 Accent on Melody.45 Patrick Dawlish
0 Saturday Serenade
15 Spotlight on Sport (Woodrow Wil-
Eves of Knight45 Platter Chatter

0 Sports Supplement
0 Choice of the People: RequestsSwingtime
40.30 Close down

IXH,.,¢/AMILTON,0 ke. m.
7. Oa.m. Kreakfust Session
7.45 Weather Report
Qo Sports Preview0 Musical Mailbox: Te kuiti
0 Holiday Favourites
5 Home Decorating Talk
10. 0 Fate Walked Beside Me
10.15 For the Home Gardener (M, C.gudex)
10.30 Bobby Limb’s Orchestra
10.45 Waikato Racing Club’s Meeting:Commentaries throughout
11. 0 Comedians All
11.15 Swing is Sweet
14.30 Up and Coming
12. 0 Lunch Musie
12.45 p.m. Special Assignment4:3 Sports Summary
Lighter and Brighter
Famous Fortunes
Stringing Along
SaturdayMatinee
ports Results
Experiment with Time
Tunes of Today and Yesterday
Chipper Molloy and Connie
Sports SummaryCommodore's Corner
Mexican PiestaVariety Fare
Voices in Unison* :

The Story of Dr. Kildare
Katio Sports News
The Hardy Family
Melody on the Move
Radio Rodeo
Take It From Here (BBC) (to he

repeated from 1X at 1.30 tomorrow)
JACK RIGGIR
Cheatin’ Heart
Whisky Blues
kaw-Liga
There’s a Cloud in My Valley of Sun-
shine

INDO

@ °o

_ ° lo}

aw

®'
&

o>

&

u

©

SNNNOOTTATESwSw

N+

33

of)°

(Studio)9.4 The Bing Crosby Show (VOA)
9.30 The Adventures of the Searlet
Pimpernel
10. 0 Anything Goes
10.30 Close down

Wh 800 ROTORUA, |4a.m. Morning Star: Allan JonesO15 saturday Morning Variety
10. 0 Begin the Beguine
40.15 Sing, Brothers, Sing :

10.30 (Gardening Session (A. M. Linton)
10.45 BBC Bandstand: Manchester C.W.S.
Band conducted by Eric Ball
11.15 ‘Songs of England
11.40 filly Cotton Entertdins
12. 0 _Luneh Music
2. Op.m. Saturday Matinee2.15 First Sports Summary
2.30 Popular Guitar Solos
2.45 Betty Hutton3..0 Songs in the Saddle
3.20 Music in March Tempo
3.40° Dick James, The sStargazers and
Stanley Blaek4.0 Comedy Corner
4.15 Second Sports Summary.
4.30 Tea Dance5. O Accompanied by Melachrino
5.15 For Our Younger Listeners: 20,000
Leagues Under the Sea; The Adventuresof Clara Chuff: Ructions at Left-OyerJunction (NZBS)
5.45 Melody on the Move6. 0 Dinner Musie
6.45 Yesterday's Hit Tunes7.30 Take It From Here (BBC)
8. 0 The Adventures of the Searlet
PimpernelMr. and Mrs. North
9.15 Lookout, by Margot Ross
9.30 The Affairs of Harlequin
10. O London Studio Melodies: Jack Coles
and his Orchestra Moderne, with the
Michael Krein Saxophone Quartet (BBC)
10.30 _ Close down et ae

oy WELLINGTON570 ke. $26 tm,
/5. Oa.m. Breakfast session5.30 Local Weather Conditions
6.30 Local Weather Conditions8.10 Sports Announcements
9. 4 Band Musie
9.30 Sports Announcements
Morning Star: Igor Gorin
9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Business Women’s session: Climb
the Mountains-The N.Z. Mountaineer,
by John Pascoe (NZBS):; We Visit Kris-
tina, the new Home at Silverstream for
Intelectually Handicapped Children
11. 0 Sports Announcements
12. 0 Lunch Musie
1. Op.m. AsSociation Football (from theBasin Reserve)
3.
he : Rugby Football (from. Athletic
5. 0 The’ Salton Orchestra
5.15 Children’s session: Quiz: The Ad-ventures of Professor Branestawm
(NZBS); Radio Magazine
6. 0 Tea Dance
7.30 Troops at Ease: Radio Artists en-.
tertain the iain at Linton CampNZBS)8.0 The Bing Show (VOA)
8.30 Educating Archie (BRC) (to be re-
peated from 2YD at 8 p.m, on Tues-
day)
9.15 Lookout, by Margot Ross
9.30 Make Believe Ballroom Time
11.20 Close down

OVC.WELLINGTON0 ke,
* J Varietya Afternoon Matinee
3. 0 Experiment with Time
3.30 With a Song in My Heart4.0 Variety
4.30 Theatre of the Air
5. 0 Early Evening Concert
6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Wandy Tworek and Charles
Senderovitz (violins), Johan Hye-knud-
sen (‘eello) and Esther Vagning (piano)
Sonata for Violin, "Cello and Piano
Sonata for Two Violins Riisager
kKnudaage Riisager is a contemporary
Danish composer whose creed is that the|basic purpose of music is to entertain.|These two sonatas were written in 1951.
in Riisager’s polished and mature. style)7.34 George Borrow: The story of awriter in revolt against his time, by|Michael Wharton (BBC)
8.34 BBC Concert HallThe BBC Symphony Orchestra, withAnn Wood (contralto) conducted by Sir.Malcolm Sargent
Nursery Suite Elgar

|

Ode to the Queen Rubbra
Suite for Orchestra Berkeley |9.34 Songs from Youth’s Magic Horn:
Mahler
Lorna Svdney (mezzo-soprano) and
Alfred Poell (baritone), with the
Vienna State Opera Orehestra

|

40. 0 The Reith Lectures, 1952: TheWorld and the West--The Psychology
of Encounters, the fifth talk by Pro-
fessor Arnold Toynbee (BBC)
10.30 Wilhelm Kempf (piano).
Chromatic Fantasia and Fugue in D
Minor
Choral Preludes:
My Heart is Filled with Longing
In Dulei Jubilo
Rejoice Now, All Ye Christians
Siciliano (Flute Sonata in E Flat)
Chorale: Sleepers Awake Bach

14. 0 Close down

aRle
7. Op.m. Listeners’ Requests
10. O istrict Weather Forecast
Close down

XG 1010GISBORNE, |
7. Oam. Breakfast Session
7.45 Sport and Pichie Caneellations
8.45 see Hlow They Run9. 0 Motoring with Robbie
9.15 Tenor Time
9.30 Hullo, Wairoa
9.45 Home Decorating Session40. 0 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
10.15 The Four Guardsmen
10.30 Old Time Dances
11, Close down

6. Op.m, Teatable Tunes
6.30 Piano Favourites
6.45 The Air Adventures of Biggles7. 0 Alias the Baron
7.15 Sports Results
| 7.30 The Golden Salamander
7.45 Danny kaye
8. 2 Listeners’ Requests9.30 Chipper Molloy and Connie10. 0 Saturday Night Cabaret10.30 Close down

YZ 860 xc NAPIER 349m
9.35a.m. Always this Yesterday10. 0 Master Music
10.30 Morning Variety12.0 Lunch Music
1.35 p.m. First Racing Summary2. 0 Afternoon Programme
2.45 Rugby Commentary4.35 second Racing Summary5.15 Children’s Session (Aunt Helen andGeol): Halliday Stories
5.45 The Humphrey Bishop Show7.30 Dick Barton
7.53 Saturday Fan Fare
8.30 Variety Ahoy: Derek Roy, from
H.M.S, Collingwood (BBC)
9.15 Lookout, by Margot Ross9.30 Four Hands on Two Pianos: ‘John
Parkin and Peter Jeffery with songs by
John MeDonald (NZBS) (final broadeast)
9.45 Music for You: Coral Cummins andthe Bob Bradford Quartet (NZBS)9.59 The Bing Crosby Show 9 (VOA)10.30 Close down

OXPNEW PLYMOUTH
7. Oam. breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Gardening Session (Bill Wilson)9.45 Ghosts of Music
9.30 Dance Band Parade
Home Decorating Session10. O Light Instrumentalists10.15 The Inkspots40.30 Waltztime

10.45 The Deceiver
11. 0 Close down
6, Op.m. Melodytime6.30 Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh
y aE Western Style
7.15 Sports Results (Mark- Comber)7.30 something Old, Something New8.41 Results from the North Island Sheep
Dog Trials8. 3 Carmen Cavallaro Entertains
8.30 Songs from the Shows with Edric
Connor (BBE)
%. 3 Radio Cabaret
9.30 Play: All the Way to ’Frisco, by
on her way to’ ’Friseo (NZBS)9.55 Old Time Dance Music
10.30 Close down

XA,
WANGANUL
1200 ke. 250 m

7. Oam. Kreakfast Session45

Norman Edwards, about a prim old lady

7 Weather Report8.0 Morning Requests
8.30 Sports Cancellations
9. 0 Down to Earth with Curley
9.15 Musie from the Movies
9.30 Wanganni Wool Sale Report
9.45 Piano Rhythms10. 0 Tauber Time
10.15 Morning Variety10.45 tlome becorating Session
44. 0 Late Sporting Cancellations
‘lose down
6. Op.m. Recent Releases
6.15 songs by Patti. Page
6.30 Hawaiian Harmonies
6.45 Bing Crosby and the Andrews
i Reserved
7.45 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)

NATIONAL BROADCASTS
Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.; 12.30,6.25 and 2.0 om,
X Stations: 9.0 nm
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 a.m. London News, Breakfast Session
(YAs only)
0, 8.0 London News. Breakfast Session
30 p.m. London News
.40 National Announcements
45 Radio Newsreel (not 1YZ)
0 National Sports SummaryLocal Sports Results
i) Overseas and N.Z. News
5 Lookout: A N.Z. Commentary onnternational News, by Margot Ross11. 0 London News (YAs and 4YZ)
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